

Court No. - 6

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 55736 of 2015

Petitioner :- Pushkar Nath Pandey

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 5 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Ram Pravesh Pandey,S.P. Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Donadi Ramesh,J.

As the matter pertains to Basic Education, lay this matter before appropriate bench as per the roaster.

Order Date :- 1.7.2025

AdityaG

(Donadi Ramesh,J.)